
 
 

 
 

 Treasurer Copy Controller Copy Bank Copy Student Copy 

GC Women University Sialkot GC Women University Sialkot GC Women University Sialkot GC Women University Sialkot 

Fee Deposit Voucher Fee Deposit Voucher Fee Deposit Voucher Fee Deposit Voucher 

Revised/Duplicate Degree Revised/Duplicate Degree Revised/Duplicate Degree Revised/Duplicate Degree 

Department: Department: Department: Department: 

Student Name: Student Name: Student Name: Student Name: 

Father’s  Name: Father’s  Name: Father’s  Name: Father’s  Name: 

Roll No: Roll No: Roll No: Roll No: 

Session:  Session:  Session:  Session: 
 

Particulars of Deposit Bank A/C Amount Rs. Particulars of Deposit Bank A/C Amount Rs. Particulars of Deposit Bank A/C Amount Rs. Particulars of Deposit Bank A/C Amount Rs. 
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Fee 

Collection 

A/C 

65802087

68600042, 

 
   
     3000/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25/- 
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Fee 

Collection 

A/C 

658020876
8600042, 

 
 
     3000/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
25/- 
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Fee 

Collection 

A/C 

6580208

7686000

42, 

 

 
     3000/- 
 
      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25/- 
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Degree 

 

 

 

 

Bank Charges 

 

Fee 

Collection 

A/C 

6580208

7686000

42, 

 
 

     3000/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25/- 

 

TOTAL 
 

    3025/- 
 

TOTAL 3025/- 
 

TOTAL 
 

     3025/- 
 

 TOTAL 
 

      3025/- 

HOD Signature with Stamp 
 
 

Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND 

AND TWENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY 

HOD Signature with Stamp 
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Amount in Words:  THREE THOUSAND 
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