Treasurer Copy		Controller Copy			Bank Copy			Student Copy			
GC Women University Sialkot		GC Women University Sialkot			GC Women University Sialkot			GC Women University Sialkot			
Fee Deposit Voucher		Fee Deposit Voucher			Fee Deposit Voucher			Fee Deposit Voucher			
Revised/Duplicate Degree			Revised/Duplicate Degree			Revised/Duplicate Degree			Revised/Duplicate Degree		
Department:			Department:			Department:			Department:		
Student Name:			Student Name:			Student Name:			Student Name:		
Father's Name:			Father's Name:			Father's Name:			Father's Name:		
Roll No:			Roll No:			Roll No:			Roll No:		
Session:		Session:			Session:		-	Session:			
Bank A/C	Amount Rs.	Particulars of Deposit	Bank A/C	Amount Rs.	Particulars of Deposit	Bank A/C	Amount Rs.	Particulars of Deposit	Bank A/C	Amount Rs.	
Fee Collection A/C 65802087 68600042,	3000/-	Revised/Duplicate Degree	Fee Collection A/C 658020876 8600042,	3000/-	Revised/Duplicate Degree	Fee Collection A/C 6580208 7686000 42,	3000/-	Revised/Duplicate Degree	Fee Collection A/C 6580208 7686000 42,	3000/-	
	25/-	Bank Charges		25/-	Bank Charges		25/-	Bank Charges		25/-	
TOTAL 3025/-		TOTAL 3025/-			TOTAL 3025/-			TOTAL 3025/-			
HOD Signature with Stamp		HOD Signature with Stamp			HOD Signature with Stamp			HOD Signature with Stamp			
Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND			Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND			Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND			Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND		
AND TWENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY			AND TWENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY			AND TWENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY			AND TWENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY		
	Diversity Si posit Vouche Cate Degr Bank A/C Fee Collection A/C 65802087 68600042, h Stamp	Jniversity Sialkot posit Voucher Cate Degree Bank A/C Amount Rs. Fee Collection A/C 65802087 68600042, 25/- 3025/- h Stamp IREE THOUSAND	Iniversity Sialkot       GC Women U         psit Voucher       Fee Department:         cate Degree       Revised/Duplia         cate Degree       Department:         Department:       Student Name:         Student Name:       Father's Name:         Roll No:       Session:         Bank A/C       Amount Rs.       Particulars of Deposit         Fee Collection A/C 65802087 68600042,       3000/-       Revised/Duplicate Degree         25/-       Bank Charges       3025/-         3025/-       TOTAL         h Stamp       HOD Signature wit         IREE THOUSAND       Amount in Words: Th	University Sialkot       GC Women University Sialkot         posit Voucher       Fee Deposit Voucher         cate Degree       Revised/Duplicate Degree         Department:       Department:         Student Name:       Student Name:         Father's Name:       Roll No:         Bank A/C       Amount Ra.       Particulars of Deposit       Bank A/C         Bank A/C       Amount Ra.       Particulars of Deposit       Bank A/C         Fee Collection A/C 65802087 68600042,       3000/-       Revised/Duplicate Degree       Fee Collection A/C 65802087         3025/-       Bank Charges       Second 2,       Bank Charges       Second 2,         3025/-       TOTAL       HOD Signature with Stamp         IREE THOUSAND       Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND       Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND	Iniversity Sialkot       GC Women University Sialkot         Department:       Cate Degree       Revised/Duplicate Degree         Department:       Student Name:         GRI No:       Session:         Bank A/C       Amount Rs.       Particulars of Deposit       Bank A/C       Amount Rs.         Fee Collection A/C 658020876 8600042,       3000/-       Revised/Duplicate Degree       Fee Collection A/C 658020876 8600042,       3000/-         Stamp       Bank Charges       25/-       Bank Charges       25/-         Bank Stamp       HOD Signature with Stamp         IREE THOUSAND       Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND	Iniversity Sialkot         GC Women University Sialkot         GC Women L           Iniversity Sialkot         GC Women University Sialkot         GC Women L           Iniversity Sialkot         Fee Deposit Voucher         Fee Depo           cate Degree         Revised/Duplicate Degree         Revised/Duplicate Degree           Department:         Department:         Department:           Student Name:         Student Name:         Father's Name:           Roll No:         Roll No:         Roll No:           Bank A/C         Amount Rs.         Particulars of Deposit         Bank A/C         Amount Rs.         Particulars of Deposit           Fee Collection A/C 658020876 68600042,         3000/-         Revised/Duplicate Degree         Fee Collection A/C 658020876 8600042,         3000/-         Revised/Duplicate Degree         Seesion:           3025/-         TOTAL         3025/-         TOTAL         MOD Signature with Stamp         HOD Signature with           IREE THOUSAND         Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND         Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND         Amount in Words: TH	Iniversity Sialkot GC Women University Sisik Voucher Fee Deposit Voucher Fee Deposit Voucher Revised/Duplicate Degree Revised/Duplicate Degree Student Name: <td< td=""><td>Iniversity Sialkot GC Women University Sialkot Student Name: Fee Collection A/C GS02087 GS00042, 25/- Bank Charges HOD Signature with Stamp HOD Signature with Stamp Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND</td><td>Iniversity Sialkot GC Women University Sialkot GC Women U</td><td>Iniversity Sialkot GC Women University Sialkot Set Deposit Voucher Fee Deposit Voucher Fee Deposit Voucher Degree Student Name: Department: Department: Student Name: Student Name: Student Name: Student Name: Student Name: Father's Name: Father's Name: Father's Name: Father's Name: Roll No: Session: Session:</td></td<>	Iniversity Sialkot GC Women University Sialkot Student Name: Fee Collection A/C GS02087 GS00042, 25/- Bank Charges HOD Signature with Stamp HOD Signature with Stamp Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND Amount in Words: THREE THOUSAND	Iniversity Sialkot GC Women University Sialkot GC Women U	Iniversity Sialkot GC Women University Sialkot Set Deposit Voucher Fee Deposit Voucher Fee Deposit Voucher Degree Student Name: Department: Department: Student Name: Student Name: Student Name: Student Name: Student Name: Father's Name: Father's Name: Father's Name: Father's Name: Roll No: Session:	